VILLAGE OF CHEBANSE 275 S. OAK STREET CHEBANSE, IL 60922

REGULAR VILLAGE BOARD MEETING

JUNE 17, 2024

CALL TO ORDER

ROLL CALL

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

APPROVAL OF MINUTES APPROVAL OF BOARD MEETING MINUTES MAY 20, 2024

TREASURER'S REPORTAPPROVAL OF TREASURER'S REPORT MAY 31, 2024

BILL STATEMENT APPROVAL OF BILL STATEMENT JUNE 17, 2024

UNFINISHED BUSINESS

KUBOTA UTV

REPORTS OF COMMITTEES

REPORTS OF VILLAGE OFFICERS

NEW BUSINESS

RESOLUTION NO. 24 R-02 DISCUSS AND APPROVE RESOLUTION NO. 24 R-02 VIDEO GAMING FUNDS

PAVLOV MEDIA PHONE QUOTEDISCUSS AND APPROVE PHONE OVER INTERNET
PHONE QUOTE WITH PAVLOV MEDIA

PEACH STREET TAR & CHIPDISCUSS AND APPROVE TAR AND CHIP FOR PEACH
STREET EXTENSION

PUBLIC COMMENT:

COMMUNICATIONS:

ADJOURNMENT: